commscope.com
PB-000000-EN   Copyright © 2018 CommScope, Inc. All Rights Reserved
Date: 08/03/2018
High Capacity Cage Mount Monopole Platform:
New Product
Announcing the release of a new family of high capacity
monopole platforms designed for the demands of both today’s
and future 5G loading requirements. The MC-CG Series features a
cage mount design that provides 24” of working space* under the
antenna while providing a work platform for installers. It is
designed for monopoles ranging from 12” to 50” and can hold up
to 5 antenna pipes per sector. Three different models are
available that are AT&T approved and rated to Heavy 5, Heavy 10,
WLL, and FirstNET antenna mount specifications. The MC-CG also
features a separate equipment rig point rated for 3,600 pounds
for added installer convenience.
• High Capacity Cage Mount Platform
• Designed for 12” to 50” Monopoles
• Provides 24” of working area below antennas*
• Includes 3,600 lb rated Equipment Rig Point
• Base Kits with Pipe Mounts (Pipes ordered separately)
Ordering Information:
Part Number Description – for 12” to 50” Monopoles Mount
Rating
AT&T CEQ
Number
MC-CGA10M-B MC-CGA Platform; 10.5ft face; (12) pipe mounts; No Antenna Pipes Heavy 5 ANT.16867
MC-CGA12M-B MC-CGA Platform; 12.5ft face; (12) pipe mounts; No Antenna Pipes     Heavy 5 ANT.16868
MC-CGB10M-B MC-CGB Platform; 10.5ft face; (12) pipe mounts; No Antenna Pipes Heavy 10 ANT.16869
MC-CGB12M-B MC-CGB Platform; 12.5ft face; (12) pipe mounts; No Antenna Pipes     Heavy 10 ANT.16870
MC-CGC12M-B MC-CGC Platform; 12.5ft face; (12) pipe mounts; No Antenna Pipes     WLL/FirstNET ANT.16871
MT-651-120 Antenna Pipe 2-3/8in x 120in; For Heavy 5 & Heavy 10 Platforms Heavy 5/ 10 ANT.16872
MT546120120  Antenna Pipe; 2-7/8in x 120in; For WLL & FirstNET Platforms  WLL/FirstNET  Pending
Supporting Information
Please contact your local CommScope representative or steelproducts@commscope.com for more information.
* with standard 8-foot antennas